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

VALLEY MOTOR CO.
Center

at Phone Saleni
Liberty 3158 Ore. !

FOR BETTER

A. B. C.
- IJH V. K exu,7,M?!r7 A . 2 B R. HOME. liv. r, kitchen,l?i.n Jh"m.e.1 '".'o.1" Vho"cij)th. dbl. garage, cooler, wired V 1 BUICKl LIMITED 4 DR. SEDAN.

1942 BUICK SPECIAL 4 DR. SEDAN.
1942 NASH SEDAN 600
1941 BUICK 4 njt. SEDAN RAH.
1940 OLDSMOBILE STATION WAGON.
194 HUDSON 4 DR. SEDAN RAH.
1939 MERCURY COUPE CONVERT. R
19J7 DODGE SEDAN
1934 CHEVROLET SEDAN.

roam, dining room. Jiilchrn Only
year M J bloiki (rum bus

and 3 block from gi ade school
($730 Ue brnnnliatr pMaesion on Idu

room hiniw. Imnlrd SouthLbed With a little work this
could be inadt Into an attrac-
tive home

M0O0 OB Three bd room home all on
one fWww with 2 large lots, well

.located' North Taxes only 125 00
per year. Pirn 3D days

(aJOOOOO treated North with 2 bed
rooms, oil heat, gas water heater
and gaa cooking, plastered
ment foundation Immediate pos- -
sesviasi.

MeOOOQ Bungalow slile hnne with 2
bed rooras located mith near

and bus Basement, oil
heating, garage Very nice shrubs
ana nun tr

$7 SO Ho 2 bed twin) home with fire--
flac. basewrnt plastered Just

from Salem High
electric cookmar and- water heat-
ing Lots of room for nice gar-
den riM-Mo- n 30 dars

M4II0 0 Ixicated northeasts ith 2 bed"
runana. fireplace. IlSrh. living
room, dlrwtle. kitchen, full base-
ment, electrtc cooking. auton.atic
gas furnace. Very cto to
crtooia .

$250 ) i bed room house located In
Snutajeaarf Saleni Immediate pos-snaiu- n

Bus by the d.Kr gas
conking. English tle home
Hnisr will he newly painted at
above pr are

SL2.0tmi Very nice 3 bed room home
kicated in Molliw.ool district
Exterior finished in stucco full
basement, double tllair elec-
tric or gas cooking furnace,
hardwood floors All on one
floor and place is oniv 12 vears
od. very well built Terma t

inuoort. balance like rent
McKillop Real EM ate

Aencv'1M South High 51 Phone
phone eveninss t"T7 or 7163

o0O rURNlSHED 2 Bdrm. hse
Exc. kscatton. LR. OR. Kit . Bath. Den.
AU on on floor, needs some repairs.
A real buy. Cat! CRAIG.

Burl Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 i 337 N High St
"l0i"ACPEfARM about 14 miles from

Salem All In cultivation and now In
crop. Puichamoc will get 1 of netnop wtttrh baa varied from $740 to
tisod during tbo past depending on

j seaaon ami pric?es i or nuunr is wra
I and in poor condition but is located In

lovely- - setting with about I acre of
family orchard. A good buy for $5O0

a) ' t acres bcated about II mile
North $ room plastered house, modern
except basement Wired for range,
electric water heater. Oood tQx75 barn,
double garasio All in cultivation with
family orchard, some blackcaps, about
l' acre boysenber r les. Price $10. MM

50 acres with large, exceptionally
well built bouse, hardwood floor,
atone fireplace, part basement, elec-
tric water system 10 acres full bearing
cherries, wood pasture with all year
creek and springs. About 20 acres in
cultivation 7' miles East of Salem.
Price (12.000

Roatein & Adolph. Inc.
Ilt'i N Commercial St Phone 3O30

$f000 Full Price
t'l A with a ntc 3 bedrm. farm

style home. I'lenty of family ftuit and
nuts Juat miles from Salem on
paved rood No. Sit

M. O. Humphrey & Co.
U3 Portland Road. Phone 7S20

27M Fairgrounds Road Phone" tXTt TOR SALJEfTuart "off Market St.
Jox 1 Oi Inquiro at I3M Norway, or
writ to P. J. HerU, Box 47t. Molalla.
"tHE UttlMAfC in ffiie" living! 4B.
R. Largo L. and D Rma . Hdwd. floor,
rtre place. vonaHaon blinds, double
pluawbaaag. tile bath, auto oil furn . air
read . work shop and pouitry hooso.
Beautlfuf landscaped ajrounda. outside
flfeplaco. fiafl pond. Year stream thru
the IS oere with ftna building glto.
worth all of gia.aiM

At l(etaor. t'a A. rilberu and mod-
ern colonial homo Hdwd. floor, fire- -
place. Venetian blinds, auto oil furn.
rino garage and 2 poultry houses.
Acreage valuable, for bldg sites So
tnta gll.ataj.

View and Acreage. 3 M acres and
New Moat rooon home, stucco, flag-
stone and aiding finish Hdwd floor .
fireplace. Venetian blinds, full base-
ment with aur rand furn 2 A. Boy sens
and, fruit; Trufy a beautiful place. (It,
OUO

14', ACRES close In Fin Willamette
sjit loam.' I A filberts, walnuts A
cherrlea B R. home new ly decorated:
wired for range Elect water heater A
water syst Double garage, poultry
house, good barn See this $10. 7JO

OUR SPECIALS!
46 ACRES Near Stay ton on SanUam

Highway Fin river bottom loam. 1

In crop. bal. pastuie and good timber
Fenced and rruas fenced 40 young
fruit trees. I late bualt house, good
barn, poultry house, eletc. water sys-
tem 2 wells Immediate poaaeaalon
$7VSI ,

ui ACHE iwai Stayton. Highway 222
Fine liver bottom, sandy loam Some
food timber Santiam river on South
boundary Lie mod home. New

'.anchion barn, two poultry housn
Efec water system (10.2110. Good
team. 3 cows, chickens, kits
$i0 extra

10 AI RES North - cre cult .
4 acres pasture and timber. Yr itrsam.
2 BR furnished houae. wjred eU--e

range, .od poultry house aiW garage
Fine milk cow ifieshl. horse and rhick-er- v

This is fuse aual on stale Hyway.
School and citv bus by door Investi-
gate thta; - $7.
Laren Home il Iian Co.
Eaclualvo Llstin - Personal service
iv com i st m 3sEve 40

HOMES?
"

8 2 O0 1 BDRM HOME, need s.ime
finianing Inside, paftt of mawruil
Inet. 2 Lots Move in andluitsh
this in your spar tunc

$ 3.7W $ Rm. none and upstair, un
finished. atxIM foot lot of excel.
rrSn . soil, rloave to school and
bus. suburban. North,

t $.808 Bdrm. home, plastered.' sleep-
ing porch, very nice shade tree,
shrubbery and lawn. blk. to
bus. 4 blks. to school.

$ 7 SOS S Bdrm home, lge kitchen.
utility rm, fruit rm . grdn
space, lawn, fruit tree, good
residential district .

8.008 New Igo a bdrm"; home with
unfinished upstair. Ige fr. rm .
dining rm.. kitchen, enclosed
front porch, utility rm . kitchen.
enclosed front porch, utility i

ran . btry trays, grce . Ije cor-
ner lot. I blks to bus North

$11,008 Spacious modernistic 2 bdrm
hnwas. 8 yrs old hardwood
floors, full basement, auto air
rondittuned furnace, fireplace,
attached grg. elec wtr htr .

lawn front and b j, k
APARTMENT HOISKt IS.000 4 units. 3 furnished and 1 un-

furnished Also ore additional
unit now accupifil bv owner
available for living quarters or '

another rental Al aps. now
oceupjed. 3 hlka funii Slatebldg. j

Ahrams and Ellis. Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg Phone 8153

Insurance .Mortgage Loans

s."iroo
1 acres of Willamette silt soil Won- -

dersul family orchard Filberts. Cher- -
ties, apples, improved with a
house, good electric water system Good
barn, chicken house, etc. $2900 down.
$35 a month.

HAROLD W. HEERS
3053 Portland Rd Phone

S5J.V1 V RED Krsnm hram. l,,rfK
Salem, with new carpet in living rMonv.new oil circulator and gas range goes.
Very clean Sea Ken Duerfler with
s Ed Bvrkit, Realtor

Jut N High St Phone 5981
87500--2 BDRM HOME, liv rm. "din

rm . kit . full bsmt Coiner lot. Call
Omer Huff
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Ph Eve 8

JUSToUTSlDat " CITY" LIMITS
$12 0i Dandy 4 bdrm. home Hdwd

firs. Fireplace. Bamt. Auto, oil furn
On a nicely located 3 A. Call Ray

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM L

Ph. 3793 Ph. K41

SALE .

CEILING

Plated Frame
2 Speed Axle

-Lipe Transmission

USED CARS

MOTORS
RAH.

A H.

PHONE 9543

For Sale Used Cars

Real Buys
1929 Ford Sport roadster, new paint.
1934 Chev. seslan. excel, cond.
1929 Ford coupe, good rubber. s
1934 Plymouth sedan, new painL
Many other to choose.

Teague Motor A Implement Comp.
353 I'hemeketa Phone 7001

1938 LASAlX sedan, good tires,
motor in good cond. Sell at low ceiling:.
Call after 5, 743 Belmont. -

'29 MODEL A FORD. Good condition. '
(225. 80 Mahrt Ave. Salem. (Four :

Corners
1934 CHEV. SEDAN, good comiiuon:

Phone after 5 p m.
SALE Or trade for later model "33

Graham 4 dr. sedan. Good body and
motor. New brakes. 340 Liberty Road.

FOR' Immediate sale 1941 4 dr. Olda-mob- ale

sedan in A- -l condition. 8 my
good tires equipped' with radio and)
heater. Can be seen at 203 Pacific
Highway. Care Pacific Motrt.-Wood-bu-
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
rms each, I blkt to Wash, school.
S20O0 dowe) Bal. mo. pmts. Box 6B3.co Stateufan

S350 LOVELY h J bdrm. home
with 2 extra rooms finished in attic.
Hardwood i floor Elec. heat. South.
Good location. Call Mr. Walter.

Huff Real; Estate Co.
REALTOR $70 S COM'L.

Ph 3793 i Ph eves.
$llJO-- 3i BED Rm. home South. All

on one floor. Just rodee . full bsmt .

with apt, tUi in front of door. This
home la Braced for quirk sale For more
information tea Ralph Maddy.

Olson Reeve. Realtors
M3 S jCotii l Si Ph: 4io " Era, 2 low

! SUBURBAN 7
Brand rusw $ rin. home, large bed-

rooms, fireblace, large bath room. tile,
plrnty boilj-in- s, Venetian blinds. laun-
dry tray, auto oil heat Close to good
school on but line. $Se.

33 acre farm, good bedrm. houae.
Elect, water system, wired for range,
bath, carueta, double garage, boras,
large poultry house. family orchard.
Some timber. 27 A-- ift rulti. Cloar to
good scho-i- l Crop goes If told this
month. S17Ug

g rm. double plufnbod modern bom
aioAM.

Rawlint Realty & Ins.
Fred Rawlins, Otis Rawlins. Realtors
tOtt N. Capitol Ph TBlt. eves. 7B3

"W756UARGE plastered house? 2 BR.
LR. DR. Nook. Kitctien A Both. Apt.
upstairs, refits for $32 90 per mo. Ijirge
lot. i ".!-- -

CaD Stanley i Brown with
State EihaiirtCo.. Realtors
133 S Hifhl phone 4IIJ

ai0.30a-IMM- ED POSNeVT"bdrri
Home. East. D R ; L.R.. Kit . Den.
Bsmt . nil furn. Large lot. Call MR.
GARDNER j

Btirt Piolia, Realtors
PH 3210 137 N. High St

taVJiio 3HEBrRmThae Eaatt "with-- !,
A of ground, Vry neat and clean
Dble gaiarfr. rlo lo bus. 1mm. posw.
Priced fo juMkait -

Olson ti Retve, Realtors
43 S Ciafhi St Ph 4590 Eve 21090
OlOIClf LOT IN 'NORTH SAl.EM "
East front ivaved street. S2xl00 ft.

Price $1030. j SEE
Led jT. Chillis, Inc.

; ! REALTORS
344 State S Ph F2A1

MODERN IS room "house, bsmt , large
lot 32S S.,24,th

llv Owner
Immediate! pos.s-sio- n 3 bedrm. hso.

one fkioi Srifi iei ator. washing nut-chin- e,

'oil .heat
Ixtt toosjl tfo. all prewar equipment.

Restricted dltrict Ph. SJOg or 3783.

Southeast
New 3 bedroom home, living room,

dinette, hardwood floors, oil floor fur-
nace, plastered, wired for range, hot
water heatef. utility room. Priced at
87350 i

CtU Mr. Bdberg
Reiuiann Real Estate

SOI S High i j
, pl5?n?T?

$7SOO 3 rBlSRIuT Basement furnaceC
1 lots. Fruit, Near school Best loca-
tion South. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS $78 S COM U
Jflvjns3 j fh 2;52nO eves

' 40 ACRES
23 A IN CUI.TIVA TION 13 A OATS

AND VETCH. IO ACRES PRUNES
AND FAMILY OR(HARl). 17 A. PAS-
TURE BED KM; PLASTERED
HOUSE STANCHION BARN.
PRICE iSt j.UDES TKAtTOR. FARM
TOOLS, t rJFAII STCK K 25 CHICK-
ENS. 2 PIGS ONLY $SOO

; 3 'BED ROOMS
ON ON F Ft OOK CIXiSE TO SCHOOL

AND BUSi LIVING AND DININO '

nrsrivt klTi iirv uorik' Asjri
RATH Fl-- 1 I. RArUKNT AllTti
SAWDtJST HEAT MOUSE INSULAT-- !i Vn ll-- 4TU1TO- - CTUIDDtri .."

NEW SOBk'RBAN NORTHEAST
2 BED ROOMS, I.AHf.E IJV1.NG KM.

DINriTE, KITCHEN, BATH AND
UTILITY; ROOM OIL FURNACE
LARGE 1 ,fT. HERE, t IS A WEL1-BUIL- T

HOUE m.'t.home and 2 Lots
2 bed rooms. lakge living anddining hoom. kitchen andbath. fui.l basement, fitr-nac- e.

only block fromschool and bus some terms.
$75O0.

SEVER REALTY' CO
112 N HlGlt PHONE 9829

EVIS PHONF, 7677 "

WE HAVE feveral bldg sites South
Close in. $tiS0 kip. Terms $100 dn . bal.
$13 per mo tall MR GARDNER.

Burt Pjcha. Realtors
PH 3210 " 337 N High St

SPECIAL
Neat 1 bed loom home with kitchen,

living room ! and bath Large east
front lot Prife only 8T750 SEE

Ieo IS Chihls, Inc.
" REALTORS

344 State St i Ph 921
"HOME'bA'RAiNS'Ts rrri. A break-

fast rm. A bath down. 1 rm. up. bdw.
firs . basement furnace, fireplace, cor-
ner lot 52x108. nice Lawn A shrubbery.

large walnut trees, apple A cherry
tree. Good location. IMMEDIATE N.

gllJWO

Melvin Johnson '
549 N ottagei St Phone, 3723

TWO a A lots on. Dusbin Ave. in
district.d E FLETCHER

Rt. 3. Box, KB

CM ACM food aotl. t blocks to
laaa mtvw. S large bedrooms, living
fmm a e taeniae, goad nud dining
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
tered. H. W. firs. Liv. and dining
rooms, fireplace, sawdust furnace. This
home with t acre (8500. or can be
purchased with two additional acres
on R. R. spur for (12.000.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 tf. High St. PJione 760
ONLY 3 MI. FROM DOWNTOWN

10 A. of trait, nuts and berries. 3
B, R home that needs some fixing. In-
cludes cherry crop if sold today. Only
(5500. Hurry. Call Elmer" now.

Burt Picli a, Realtors
Ph. 3210 si 337 N.Hlgh St.

APPROX 4 3 bed rm. mod. house,
barn, chicken house. 10O0 strawberry
plants, other fruit and nuts. Large
garden, some wood. Located tn Scotts
Mills. Price (3130. M. V. Bye, Scotts
Mills. Ore ;

WEAVOULD LIKE TO SHOW YQU
these 5 and 10 acre tracts and that
crop they will bear this year. Cherries,
prunes and apples. Don't get the idea
that these are old run down and ne-
glected trees, they are located close
to Salem and paved highways and are
beautiful bldg. sites that will afford
you an income every year. Buy now
and get this year's crop. (450.00 to
$550 00 per acre.

See Vick Bros., or P. O. De1ano.v
290 N. Church St Ph. 5719

(4200 BUYS unfinished home, north.
Wired for range. El. hot wtr. htr.
Chicken hse A garage a acre.

(320O 2 Bdrm. home. North. Dn.
Rm., KJ.V. Rm., Kit., Close to store.
Bus by door. Good location. Corner
lot. Call MR GARDNER.

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH. 3210 337 N. High St.

$7930 'j ACRE N E with very neat
attractive. 3 BR home. Garage: Laun-
dry room. Very nice garden, lawn and
shrubs. Close to bus line.

Call O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co., Realtors
153 S High Phone 4121

FOR SALE: 4 bdrm. new home, hdwd
floors, elec heat, insulation. Venetian
blinds, elec water system, several cher
ry trees and one acre of land- - Won-
derful mountain view Possession at
once Priced to sell. Terms. See MR,
LARSEN with

Hawkins & Roherts. Inc.
Phone 4108 REALTORS

$7300 -- 2 BDRM. HOME. 2 yrs. old
On 6' A. orchard nuts A cherries.
Nice utility house, workshop. Dble.
garage. Elec. water syst. Nr. school.
Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S COM'L

Ph. 3793 Ph eves
5 ACRES

Some timber and part old: prune:
trees. A very nice setting for a view
home. (1000.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph 3255 eves.

$&i0O ' ACRE EAST, "with 2 BR
home. Ga range, t Ire. heater goes
with place. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley' Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 SHigh Phone 4121

SEVEN ACRES. EAST
Close to school Modern, older; type 3

B K home, oil heat. Small barn., chick-
en house and garage. Good auto. pump.
Some fruit It nuts Excellent soil. $7500.

7 acres Will, silt soil. About 1 acre
fruit and nuts. (23O0.

Ed Bvrkit. Realtor
208 N High St. Phone 5981

1', ACRES
(4000 Four room furnished hou.se. 2

bedrooms. Oil circulator, range, daven-
port and chair, bedroom set. table,
chair, misc. lamps, etc. House Is ceil-
ed and prepared.

Sullivan Realtv Co.
33G5 Portland Rd Ph. J525 3:eves. 24479

REDUCED PRICE for quick sale 20x
26' garage hse. A j Acres, close in.
$2700 Immed. possession Call CRAIG

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH 3210 337 N. High St.

'j AC, new 5 rm. home, insulated,
elec. heat, weather stripped, hdwd.
firs. Venetian blinds, fireplace, elec.
water heater. (8150.00. Sss MR. GOOD-
WIN with
Hawkins & Roherts, Inc.,

REALTORS
Phone 4108 After 88713

Wanted Real Estate
WANTED: To buy small acreage

with (1000 down. bal. monthly. Ph.

WE Are urgently in need of listings
on city homes if your house Is for
salo call us. Prompt, courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen to serve vou

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N High St Phono 7660
WANTED to buy 2 bedroom home

In Rosedale or Enslevabsd District
Box 429 Statesman.

- '

, Nff 3 rm home Sunset Ave
" floors, fireplace Venetian biuxls.
' '' beater. See MR. GOOD- -

v"'""
HaWkins & Roherts Inc.,

v REALTORS
Phone 410 After 6 87 1 3

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
A;fine neat 2 Bdrm he . gar. A util-

ity room in bsmt. Can be sen now.

2 tvdrm rebuilt home. Good location
on i$0x2O0 lot. New lawn with fruit A
nut A lot of lot a lot of. hse. for
$675$. Complete set of furniture can be
nad-- with this house.

ercv tillman. Broker
Oreon Bldg Phone 8102

j
3 BEDROOM- - HOUSE, older type but

exceptionally clean and livable. Fire-pla-

utility room with laundrv trays,
attached garage. Large lot On bus line.
Sinrv furniture goes with the place.
I n riS-- fi . ' i' O. ,,,?,! r 1 1 Prl- - SIT70

1 (1 rniini IliHKi m iYislLnl Inratinn
for Double plumbing with po-ara- 'e

entianct- - to upstairs, 'j block to
bus.f Immediate possssun Pt ice SoWNI

Model n 2 hedioimi home convenient
to School Full - basement, fireplace,
hardwood floors, Large lot
A Well built home for $9500.

RiEMein & Adolpht Inc.
Uii N. Commercial St. Phone3030

5 -- ROOM HOUSE. $4000. $1500 down.Inji llNFront."
V OWNER
,f OFFERS

New. modern, view home, exclusive
district Modern in every way. Price

lt.50e Box 692 SUtesrnan
$4 HOME. 10 rooms. 2 bathrooms,

lot $0x120. fruit A nuts. More lots
avajla ble. 4 12 N 21 St

$6500
house in excel-le- nt

roudition. Has a fireplace and lo-
cated a good section In north part of
town. There are 2 lots with thrs prop-
erty- Price "excludes linoleum floors,
stoves. Venetian blinds and dining
room aet. This is an excellent buy and
can be bought for $25O0

f HAROLD W. HEERS
30O5 Portland Rd Phone

CnQbSE'ln 3 R home, oak firs, fire-pl- c
. auto heat. elec. range, comer lot.

paved A walks both ways. Shown by
anntfUJO0. Luse Realty. Oregon Bldg..

K REAL HOME ai3.d6dr1r4Aar:
1 WEST SALEM

Two choice lots. Ideal location. Price
rite gat 8100 See Mrs. Needham or
Fred Champagne, 341 State St Room

$8-- 2 B ED Rm home In Englewood
Hwd: firs V. blinds, fireplace, base-
ment, Urge lot. beautiful back yard.
lnim poos.

Olson & Reeve. Realtors
843 Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve. 210B0

j $6000 Down
53 :A. 35 under cultivation. This is

a very fertile farm and should produce
a good income. Full price tli.Ooo inc.
small house and com p. set of farm
imp. ;

Mi, O. Humphrevs &. Co.
realtors"

303S Portland Road. Phone 7820
221MS Fairgrounds Road Phone

MOVE In today. A real home, a rms.hwd, floors, flteplace. kitchen wired
for range, nook., base., auto rswd fur-
nace,?; garage, nice yard, frtu, nuts,
near School and church. Bus past door.
Good' location $11,000. '

S rpM close in furnished. $90M. Ifyou don't want "furn. make offer
4 rrfis. with stoves. Neat, clean $4O00

OREOON REAL ESTATE EXCHANGE
J ...Pft..W any time

Fruitland District
2 a fruits, nuts, etc 2 bdrm hse .

unfin,. upatairt Maple floor., fireplace.
b.isernent. laundry trays Wned roi
rangei; Dble. garage. Near school. $10.- -
300 ;

4 a 3 bdrm. plastered house Elec
water: sys. barn and outbuildings 1 a.
oi chafd ' a timber. Pav.-- d road $i00

M MEDIATE POSSESSION
It a. exc. soil, i a youngberries. 1 a

raspberries, 'a a. strawberries. lo:ans.
bos seas Nuts, family orchard. 5 rm.
house; Gravity water system. New-bar-

: $8500 Including estimated $2500
berry1 crop.

M 2'i mi. East. Good for subdi-
vision Wi. soil. 8300 per a.

$i2a8 - Lot 75x100 Lge. 2 bdrm. hse.
Imtnediate poosanunon

WASTED. 7 CHEAPER HOUSES
NOT OVER $500 REGARDLESS OF

SIZE OF LOT OR ACRE-
AGE.

Business Opportunity
Cottage court, 7 cabins, 2 bdrm hse .

gas station A groceries Tiailer park,
near I v 2 a Room for mure cabins
Well located on main hwy. $37,000.

I in mediate Possess ion
Grocery store. Including all fixtures

& stock I iv quarters. 2 bdims $9,500
Joe Kauine. with

RVJA. Forkner, Real, or
1853 Nj Capitol Phone 3"3I

$120u BUYS This beautiful, homeNorth, S2 bed rrn . hwd firs, fnenlace
blinds, full basement with fire- -

lace, isi O 1"ni & neeve. Realtt
4S S Corn 1 St Ph 4590 Eve 21O0O.

V",, , . '
2..UU 1 11 1 1 1 rite

Nt-- ; hse. on large lot east
This is a bargain.

M. O. Humphreys & Co.
J REALTORS

3033 Portland Road. Phone 7820
2286 Fairgrounds Road Phone

! $7350
C HEMFKETA STREET home, walk-

ing ditdance Large lot, fruit, paved
alley. Iim iks session

I IL P. Crant
A REALTOR

447 Court Phone 8744 or 8168
BY OWNER Large 3 bdrm house.

Extra rli for utilities Oil heat, electric
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
ers sold out and quit Flocks of turkeys
and chickens have been slaughtered.

WE HAVE A STOCKED CHICKEN
RANCH FOR SALE AND NOW IS THE
PROPER TIME TO BUY A CHICKEN
RANCH.

BATES tr MILLS
CORVALXJS. ORE
NORTH HOWELL

24 A. No better land modem old
type house. Good out buildings. A bar-
gain at $10,001). Call Jess Thomrkson.
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO., REALTORS

1717 Center St. .

Phone Eve.

New Listings
If you are looking for a farm come

in and look over our latest listings.
Real Buys.

C. E. Coville, Real Estate
Turner. Oregon Phone 22

785 SOUTH 12th!

Wanted Real Eftlate,

GOOD HOME. Will pay tip to (9000.
Box 6H6 Statesman. . j

NOTICE: If rout property" for sale
rent or exchange, list It wrltb us W
have all ktnos cash buyers t

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
133 S High St

Business Opportunities
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY

(38.000. Auto Court with 11 units,
room for more. Large Incorfie. all cab-I- ns

full, with the beat 3 bed rm. home
Included. Priced for quicK sale. For
more information see Ralph Maddy.

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945S.ComJ St. Ph. 90 Eve I1090

85 RETURN
Auto Court, cafe, servica station. 7

room home, on 99E. 1 j acre ot ground.
Net Income (700 per month. Price (13,-00- 0.

Half down.

Sullivan Realty Co.
3363 Portland Rd Ph. 32S5 eves

Auto Courtj
3 modern cottages. 7 room house.

Net over (300 month. Price (25.000.
Terrrs. or consider Salem, trade in.
Kozy Kourt. 3590 S. Comaiercial.

4 APTS. Fur." Dble. lot. ptved. fruit,
nuts, hemes. $6700. Box 687. Statesman,,

$12.008 APT. HOUSE. All furnished
except owner's apt. Each apt. has bath..
Basement sawdust heat. Large lot. Ga-
rage. . i

ttall O. V. Hume, with
State Finance Co.. Realtors
153 S High Phone 4121

BUSINESS BARGAINS
(2400 Beauty parlor, stock, equip-

ment A fixture, large space), good lo-
cation. I

(66t0 Ice Crm. Parlor. A Soda foun-tay- i.

Cone. Bldg.. LoLFlxtures A
Equipment 1

(12.50O Hotel on 99W- - Ih College
town. furn. A equipped. j

(19.500 16-u- Apt. Hse ' in Coast
Lumber A resort town. Cafl "Elmer''
AMUNDSON j

Burt Picha, Realtors
PH. 3210 337 Nf High St.

West Salem!
"Little Giant of Industry"

EXCLUSIVE LISTIN'b
Restaurant and fountain with liv-

ing quarters. A real money inaker for
a small investment. Sale price of S8O00
includes fixtures. Syr. lease of (SO per
mo. includes l-r- apt. j

West Salem Realty Co.
1233 EDGEWATER STREET

Phone - 5100
Machine Shoj

TO LEASE. A good machine Shop
with a down town location. This place'
is fully equipped A' has been a going
business for many years. See us for
more details.

LEE OHMART & CO.,
REALTORS

477 Court St. Phone 9t80 or 4035
MAN to service route of U S'. Postage

Stamp Dispenser, (spare or fgll timet.
50 machines pays up to (250 j Mo. (790
cash required now. Fully secured. Give
phone, if employed State if cash Is
available. Box 680, Statesman i

BY OWNER: 3 apts . corner lot 80x f

ui. rays iw iirr iiiuhui iiiui usiiri a
apr. lj 1 osm ror appoiniineni.

Woodsawins
WANTED Wood sawing 33 S 13h

"rVILTTCO to rural areas. Phi 21026

Lost and Found
LOST: String of pearls. Friday on

S. Com'l. st. Fay La r kins. Phne 9236
LOST: Brown leather wallet con- - i

taining money and identification card
Finder keep adequate reward; return
to Hugh Lovell. Box 655. Rt. 3. or Ph

,

LEFT at Ringland's Pet Shop. Week
ago. New dress in package. i;Fay for
ad.):

LOST Brown zipper pocket book
in Court St Safewav. Unn'r)

contact Safeway store or ad
dress in pocket booK. Reward

LOST. . 2 bundles containing sports
jacket. 2 sports shirts and pair men's
palama on North cottage or center
St.. going east. Ph.

Personal
LONELY? Descriptions A details free.

Many Northwestern membersj Confi-
dential. ACME, Box 192-- F. Aloha. Ore- -
MRS. GRAY, gifted, psychic, solves all
problems. Names, dates, facts, and all
affairs. Unites the seoarated. Portland.
Ore. 1323 S.W. 11th. Phone AT 0431.

Transportation
DRIVING to Los Angeles Thursday,

June 20. Room for 3. References re-
quired. Phone Turner 13.


